FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CUP
14th World Cup Competition

Markkleeberg (GER)

Ladies 12.0 km Free Pursuit

Start List

SUN 4 SEP 2011
Start Time: 11:00

Jury Information

Course Information

International Technical Delegate
National Technical Delegate
Chief of Competition

GOLUBKOV Leonid (RUS) Name:
ZIPFEL Georg (GER)
BALDEWEG Mathias (GER)

Total Climb (TC):
Length of Lap:
Number of Laps:

Height Difference (HD):
Maximum Climb (MC):

Markkleeberg
40m
34m

201m
4000m
3

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of Nations: 5

Bib Name NSA Code Start Lane

Club Date of Birth Lane 1 Lane 2
21 EIC:ZEM Kathrine Rolsted , FEBl\lfg)gFg! 0:00
22 RODINA Elena . SEPF:;SS 0:04
23 KONOHOVA Ksenia " DECF:IE.:gS3 0:05
24 EKTOVA Elena 12 OCTF:ngSS1 014
25 | s oeoira| 019
2 | puatim 20 0E0 107 020
27 BALIUK Evgenia 17APRF:ELJJSS7 0:23
adPoriasii 22 0 s 024
ad ey esrearona| 0%
30 CHABLOZ Solange T 1I'9I;32 0:38
31| oo soniemo noviamt| 040
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